inf
o@
bio
ro
l.g
r
or

SHAFT & SPRING BOXES
Plastic Ring for
Spring Box
For spring boxes
ø220 and ø240.
Weight: 0,040 kg/pc
	   0,420 kg/pc
Art.: RB220
Art.: RB240
Spring Box with
metallic bearings
Diameter: ø220
Weight: 1,51kg/pc
Diameter: ø240
Weight: 2,19 kg/pc
Art. Code: ø220: SPB220S
Art. Code: ø240: SPB240S
Spring Box with
plastic bearings
Diameter: ø200
Weight: 0,98 kg/pc
Art.: Φ200 SPB200N
Diameter: ø220
Weight: 1,05 kg/pc
Art.: ø220 SPB220N
Diameter: ø240
Weight: 1,59 kg/pc
Art.: ø240 SPB240N
Diameter: ø280
Weight: 2,72 kg/pc
Art.: ø280 SPB280N
67
Art. Code FRAME 400 FRAME 450 FRAME 500
Weight 4 kg/m 4,4 kg/m 4,8 kg/mm
Dimensions 400x30mm 450x30mm 500x30mm